
BBQ Potato Chips 

“ B E T T E R – F O R – Y O U ”  S A V O U R Y  S N A C K S

Craving something crunchy? U.S. permeate augments the deliciously sweet and spicy BBQ 
flavour seasoning on these crispy chips with the bonus of sodium reduction.



Disclaimer: This recipe serves as a reference for business to business customers and is not intended for consumers. This information is provided based on current knowledge 
and experience, without any obligation or assumption of liability. Product developers are encouraged to evaluate the products, ingredients or potential allergens and modify 
formulas to meet manufacturing and finished product specification needs as well as regulatory requirements.

Developed by U.S. Dairy Export Council Southeast Asia. ©2020  l  To contact us, email info@usdecsg.org

To discover more recipes, visit us on 
www.USdairyexcellence.org

Ingredients Wt (g)Wt (g)

BBQ SEASONING

BBQ POTATO CHIPS

1. Sift ingredients and place into a mixer.

2. Mix at low speed for about 3-5 minutes until 
homogenous.

3. Set aside the BBQ seasoning for use later. 

Ingredients

U.S. Whey Permeate
Fine Brown Sugar
Fine Salt
Monosodium Glutamate (MSG)
Citric Acid
Chicken Powder
Tomato Powder
Grilled Meat Flavour Powder
Chicken Flavour Powder
Dextrose
Maltodextrin
Herbs & Spices 
(Smoked Paprika, Onion, Garlic,  
Black Pepper, Cayenne Pepper,  
Mustard & Cumin)

Total

Unsalted Potato Chip
BBQ Seasoning
Total

-
36.62
13.25
5.38
0.32
0.86
7.38
1.08
0.13

4.66
6.46
3.86

80

22.24
27.46
6.62
5.38
0.32
0.86
7.38
1.08
0.13

4.66
-

3.86

80

100
8

108

With 
PermeateControl

Wt (g)

Preparation

Preparation

1. Place warmed potato chips into a tumbler drum  
at speed 2 and at 45° angle.

2. Sprinkle BBQ seasoning into the rotating tumbler.

3. Tumble for at least 1 minute until seasonings are  
well distributed. 

4. Pack the BBQ potato chips and seal tightly. Store  
at ambient conditions.

 493.0
 7.7
 26.5
 2.1
 0
 0
 55.9
 3.8
 3.2
 446.0
 26.3
 1339.0
 1.91
 0

kcal 
g 
g 
g 
g 
mg 
g 
g 
g 
mg 
mg 
mg 
mg 
μg 

Control
Per 100g

Permeate
 494.0
 7.5
 26.7
 2.1
 0
 0
 56.0
 3.8
 3.1
 306.0
 36.7
 1498.0
 1.97
 0

kcal 
g 
g 
g 
g 
mg 
g 
g 
g 
mg 
mg 
mg 
mg 
μg 

Sodium reduction: 31.4% 

Energy 
Protein 
Total Fat 
Saturated Fat 
Trans fat 
Cholesterol 
Total Carbohydrate 
Sugar 
Dietary Fibre 
Sodium 
Calcium 
Potassium 
Iron 
Vitamin D 

NUTRITION CONTENT


