

"BETTER-FOR-YOU" SAVOURY SNACKS

BBQ Potato Chips

Craving something crunchy? U.S. permeate augments the deliciously sweet and spicy BBQ flavour seasoning on these crispy chips with the bonus of sodium reduction.



BBQ SEASONING

Control	With Permeate
Wt (g)	Wt (g)
-	22.24
36.62	27.46
13.25	6.62
5.38	5.38
0.32	0.32
0.86	0.86
7.38	7.38
1.08	1.08
0.13	0.13
4.66	4.66
6.46	-
3.86	3.86
	1.00
80	80
	Wt (g) 36.62 13.25 5.38 0.32 0.86 7.38 1.08 0.13 4.66 6.46 3.86

Preparation

1. Sift ingredients and place into a mixer.

- 2. Mix at low speed for about 3-5 minutes until homogenous.
- 3. Set aside the BBQ seasoning for use later.

BBQ POTATO CHIPS

ngredients Jnsalted Potato Chip	Wt (g)		
Unsalted Potato Chip	100		
BBQ Seasoning	8		
Total	108		

Preparation

- 1. Place warmed potato chips into a tumbler drum at speed 2 and at 45° angle.
- 2. Sprinkle BBQ seasoning into the rotating tumbler.
- 3. Tumble for at least 1 minute until seasonings are well distributed.
- 4. Pack the BBQ potato chips and seal tightly. Store at ambient conditions.

Sodium reduction: 31.4%

NUTRITION CONTENT

	Per 100g			
	Control		Permeate	
Energy	493.0	kcal	494.0	kcal
Protein	7.7	g	7.5	g
Total Fat	26.5	g	26.7	g
Saturated Fat	2.1	g	2.1	g
Trans fat	0	g	0	g
Cholesterol	0	mg	0	mg
Total Carbohydrate	55.9	g	56.0	g
Sugar	3.8	g	3.8	g
Dietary Fibre	3.2	g	3.1	g
Sodium	446.0	mg	306.0	mg
Calcium	26.3	mg	36.7	mg
Potassium	1339.0	mg	1498.0	mg
Iron	1.91	mg	1.97	′ mg
Vitamin D	0	μg	0	μg



To discover more recipes, visit us on www.USdairyexcellence.org

Disclaimer: This recipe serves as a reference for business to business customers and is not intended for consumers. This information is provided based on current knowledge and experience, without any obligation or assumption of liability. Product developers are encouraged to evaluate the products, ingredients or potential allergens and modify formulas to meet manufacturing and finished product specification needs as well as regulatory requirements.